

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WRIT PETITION No.20197 of 2007

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.11.2025	<u>RRN,J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, Sri Agasthya Ram, learned counsel informed this Court that the learned counsel for the petitioner is no more. Registry is directed to issue notice to the petitioner. Post on 04.12.2025. <u>RRN,J</u> pss	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any

CRIMINAL PETITION No.11939 of 2024

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE