

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.20197 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	23.04.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Mr.Agastya Ram, learned counsel informed that the learned counsel for the petitioner is no more. In view thereof, Registry is directed to issue fresh notice to the petitioner. List on 30.06.2026. <u>JS,J</u> BV	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.